
Jefferson Choral Society 2019-20 Season 

Rehearsal/Performance Schedule 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

A Magnificent Season 

A collection of holiday favorites accompanied by a chamber orchestra 

 

Mon., Sept. 9 - Oct. 28, Nov. 11 - 25  7:00 – 9:00 p.m. Timberlake UMC (TUMC) 

Mon., Nov. 4    7:00 – 9:00 p.m. Forest Presbyterian Church  

Mon., Dec. 2    7:00 – 9:00 p.m. Heritage UMC   

Sat., Dec. 7    7:30 p.m. Concert  Heritage UMC (Singers 6:30) 

Sun., Dec. 8    4:00 p.m. Concert HUMC (Singers 3:30) 

 

There are THIRTEEN rehearsals, and you may miss up to THREE and still sing in the concerts. 

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

More Chart Toppers of the Past 

Memorable Broadway and Billboard hits  

 

Mon., Dec. 9, 16, and Jan. 6 – Feb. 17 7:00 – 9:00 p.m. TUMC 

Sat., Feb. 8 (snow makeup #1)  10:00 a.m. – noon  TUMC 

Sat., Feb. 8 (snow makeup #2)  1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. TUMC 

Sat., Feb. 22     10:00 a.m. – noon Historic Academy Theatre  

Sat., Feb. 22    7:30 pm Concert Historic Academy Theatre (Singers 6:30) 

         

There are TEN rehearsals, and you may miss up to THREE and still sing in the concert. 

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Elijah by Felix Mendelssohn 

A classical masterpiece with soloists and orchestra 

 

Mon., Feb. 24 – Apr. 20   7:00 – 9:00 p.m. TUMC 

Mon., Apr. 20    6:30 – 9:30 p.m. Heritage UMC 

Sun., Apr. 26    4:00 p.m. Concert Heritage UMC (Singers 3:30) 

 

There are NINE rehearsals, and you may miss up to THREE and still sing in the concert. 

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

D-Day Memorial Day Concert 

A musical celebration of our freedoms 

 

Mon., May 4, 11, 18   7:00 – 9:00 p.m. TUMC 

Fri., May 22    7:00 p.m. Concert National D-Day Memorial 

     (Singers arrive at 5:00 for rehearsal followed by dinner.) 

 

There are THREE rehearsals, and you may miss only ONE and still sing in the concert. 

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

A Community Christmas Concert (an LSO concert; not part of JCS regular season) 

JCS and other singers accompanied by the LSO 

 

Tuesdays, Nov. – Dec. 9, 2019  7:00 – 8:30 p.m.  A Lynchburg church TBA 

Thurs., Dec. 12    7:00 – 9:30 p.m.  Historic Academy Theatre 

Fri., Dec. 13    7:30 p.m. Concert  Historic Academy Theatre  

    

 



 


